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Periodo
Dal
01-09-2024  30-06-2025
01-09-2024 31-08-2025
01-09-2024  31-08-2025
01-09-2024  31-08-2025
01-09-2024  31-08-2025
01-09-2024 31-08-2025
04-09-2024  30-06-2025
04-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
09-09-2024  30-06-2025
14-09-2024  30-06-2025
16-09-2024  24-12-2024
16-09-2024  30-06-2025
16-09-2024  30-06-2025

Cognome
BERARDO
BILOTTA
MANZI
MINGAZZINI
SCORDAMAGLIA
SCORDAMAGLIA
BIANCONI
D'OVIDIO
AMICO
BARBERA
BILOTTA
BURZI
CANTALE
CASTRONOVO
CAVINA
CAVINA
CORAGGIOSO
DE GRAZIA
DI GIAMMATTEO
DI MARIA
GALETTI
GIGLIO
MANCINI
MARCHI
MONTALEONE
MONTEFIORI
NANNI
ORTELLI
SCARCELLI
SGARBANTI
VASTA
VIOLANTE
VIOLANTE
CAPASSO
ANDERLINI
DI GIOVANNA
GAZZANEO

Registro contratti - 01-09-2024 31-08-2025
Dati di nascita
Comune Prov

Dipendente
Nome

CHIARA
ROSETTA
CHIARA
CATERINA
ROSANNA
ROSANNA
VALERIA
PATRIZIA
DONATELLA
MARTINA
GIUSY
VALERIA
GIUSEPPINA
MARIELLA
CLAUDIA
SERENA
LUCIA
ELVIRA
MARA
CINZIA
NAYMA
ANTONIO
LUISA
DAVIDE
REBECCA
BENEDETTA
VANESSA
LUCA
ANNA MARIA
VALENTINA
VALENTINA LUCIA
ANTONIETTA
ANTONIETTA
ANNA
CLAUDIO
MARIA NATIA
SARA

Cod.Fisc. Data

Qual.

Qo7
Qo8
Qo8
Qo7
Qo7
Qo7
Q23
Q23
Qo4
Q04
Q03
Q04
Q03
Q03
Qo4
Q03
Q03
Q03
Qo4
Q02
Qo4
Qo4
Qo3
Q03
Qo4
Q03
Q02
Qo4
Qo4
Qo4
Qo4
Qo3
Q03
Q21
Qo4
Q02
Q04

Orario Cdc

1.5su25 00AA
6sul8 RLMM
7sul8 RLMM
20 su 24 RLEE
11su24 RLEE
6 su25 00AA
36su36 CS
36su36 CS

7 su 18 ADOOM
18 su 18 ADOOM
24 su 24 ADEE
18 su 18 ADOOM
24 su 24 ADEE
24 su 24 ADEE
15su 18 AB25
24 su 24 ADEE
24 su 24 ADEE
24 su 24 ADEE
18 su 18

25su 25 ADAA
18 su 18 A049
8sul8 A022
24 su 24 ADEE
24 su 24 ADEE
18 su 18 ADOOM
22 su 24 EMEE
25su 25 ADOA
18 su 18 ADOOM
18 su 18

18 su 18 ADOOM
18 su 18 A060
24 su 24 ADEE
24 su 24 ADEE
18su36 AA
18 su 18

25su 25 00AA
6sul8 AC25

Punt

Pos

44.00 3661

39.00

76

Protocollo
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Registro contratti - 01-09-2024 31-08-2025

Periodo Dipendente Dati di nascita

Dal Cognome Nome Cod.Fisc. Comune Prov Data
16-09-2024 30-06-2025 PERRONE ELVIRA
16-09-2024  30-06-2025 QUARTARONE GABRIELE
18-09-2024 21-09-2024 DENTICE FRANCESCO PAOLO
18-09-2024  31-10-2024 ALBA VINCENZO
21-09-2024  30-06-2025 GALETTI NAYMA
23-09-2024 02-10-2024 COSOLETO ANTONIO
23-09-2024 06-06-2025  SABATINI FLAVIA
23-09-2024  30-06-2025  SABATINI FLAVIA
24-09-2024  30-06-2025 NAPPO LUIGI
30-09-2024  14-10-2024 GAGLIARDE COSIMO
30-09-2024 15-12-2024 BAMBOLI VALENTINA
01-10-2024  30-06-2025 COMPARONE ANTONIETTA
03-10-2024 17-10-2024 COSOLETO ANTONIO
03-10-2024 27-10-2024 GRAZIANO FRANCA ANTONIA
04-10-2024 30-06-2025 BONATO ELISABETTA
05-10-2024 05-10-2024 VOZELLA LORENA
07-10-2024 02-11-2024 BARILLARO MATTEO
09-10-2024  09-10-2024 RINO MARIA LUISA
10-10-2024 30-06-2025 DENTICE FRANCESCO PAOLO
18-10-2024 21-10-2024 PALLUCCA VALENTINA
18-10-2024 31-10-2024 COSOLETO ANTONIO
22-10-2024  25-10-2024 ACCARDO MARIA ROSARIA
22-10-2024  25-10-2024 PALLUCCA VALENTINA
26-10-2024  30-10-2024 PALLUCCA VALENTINA
28-10-2024 31-10-2024 GRAZIANO FRANCA ANTONIA
28-10-2024  31-10-2024 MEDUGNO EMILIANO
31-10-2024 31-10-2024 BUSSI MADDALENA
01-11-2024 03-11-2024 COSOLETO ANTONIO
01-11-2024 11-01-2025 ALBA VINCENZO
03-11-2024  16-11-2024 BARILLARO MATTEO
04-11-2024 08-11-2024 DELL'AVERSANO ORAB( ERIKA
04-11-2024 10-11-2024 BETTI ALESSIA
04-11-2024 18-11-2024 COSOLETO ANTONIO
05-11-2024 09-11-2024 PALERMO UMBERTO
06-11-2024 30-06-2025 BARUZZI MARIA GRAZIA
08-11-2024 30-06-2025 BACCHILEGA IVANA
08-11-2024 30-06-2025 CURRAS BARREIRO INES

Qual.

Q23
Qo4
Q23
Q23
Q04
Q03
Q03
Q03
Q23
Q23
Q02
Q02
Q03
Q21
Q02
Q23
Qo4
Q23
Q23
Q03
Q03
Q23
Q03
Q03
Q21
Q23
Q23
Q03
Q23
Qo4
Q23
Q03
Q03
Q23
Q02
Q03
Q03

Orario

36 su 36
18 su 18
36 su 36
36 su 36
1sul8
24 su 24
4su?24
16 su 24
12 su 36
36 su 36
25 su 25
12.5su 25
24 su 24
36 su 36
5 su 25
6 su 36
18 su 18
36 su 36
12 su 36
24 su 24
24 su 24
36 su 36
24 su 24
24 su 24
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
24 su 24
36 su 36
18 su 18
36 su 36
24 su 24
24 su 24
36 su 36
13 su 25
24 su 24
24 su 24

Cdc Punt Pos
CSs

ADOOM 87.00 1683

CSs
A049
00EE
O0OEE
00EE

ADAA
00AA
00EE
AA
00AA
CS

CS
ADEE
00EE
CSs
ADEE
ADEE
AA
CS
CS
O0OEE
CS

ADEE
00EE

ADAA
ADEE
ADEE

Protocollo
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Nr

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Registro contratti - 01-09-2024 31-08-2025

Periodo Dipendente Dati di nascita

Dal Cognome Nome Cod.Fisc. Comune Prov Data
08-11-2024  30-06-2025 PALLUCCA VALENTINA
09-11-2024 30-06-2025 CAPORETTI SARA
11-11-2024 13-11-2024 DELL'AVERSANO ORAB( ERIKA
11-11-2024 16-11-2024 BARBARITO DANIELA
11-11-2024  20-12-2024  BETTI ALESSIA
14-11-2024 15-11-2024 DELL'AVERSANO ORAB( ERIKA
19-11-2024 03-12-2024 COSOLETO ANTONIO
20-11-2024 22-11-2024 BARBARITO DANIELA
23-11-2024  29-11-2024 BARBARITO DANIELA
25-11-2024 30-11-2024 MEDUGNO EMILIANO
30-11-2024 05-12-2024 BARBARITO DANIELA
01-12-2024 03-12-2024 MEDUGNO EMILIANO
04-12-2024  20-12-2024 COSOLETO ANTONIO
16-12-2024 12-02-2025 BAMBOLI VALENTINA
07-01-2025 05-02-2025 ANDERLINI CLAUDIO
08-01-2025 11-01-2025 ANTONELLI DANIELA
13-01-2025 14-01-2025 FRANZONI LUCA
13-01-2025 21-01-2025 UDINE CHIARA
13-01-2025 05-04-2025 STOIA ALESSANDRA
13-01-2025 29-05-2025 PALLUCCA VALENTINA
15-01-2025 29-05-2025 FRANZONI LUCA
23-01-2025 03-02-2025 CUOZZO SIMONE

Qual.

Q03
Q04
Q23
Q03
Q03
Q23
Qo3
Q03
Q03
Q23
Q03
Q23
Q03
Q02
Qo4
Q23
Q03
Q03
Q23
Q03
Q03
Q03

Orario

10su 24
6 su 18
24 su 36
24 su 24
24 su 24
36 su 36
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
36 su 36
24 su 24
36 su 36
24 su 24
25 su 25
18 su 18
12 su 36
10su 24
24 su 24
12 su 36
14 su 24
10su 24
22 su 24

Cdc

ADEE
AB25

ADEE
ADEE

O0OEE
ADEE
ADEE

ADEE

00EE

ADAA

00EE

00EE

00EE

00EE
EMEE

Punt

Pos
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